Sample Name :GP (33-41)

Cat.
Lot.

No.
No.

1 RP20091
: PE2781806

Pump A : 0.065% trifluoroacetic in 100% water (v/v)

Pump B : 0.05% trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile (v/v)

Total Flow:1 ml/min
Wavelength:220 nm

Time
0.01

25.00
25.01
27.00
27.01
35.00
35.01

Unit
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Controller

<<Column Performance>>

<Detector A>

Column : Inertsil ODS-3 4.6 x 250 mm

mV

1 Det.A Ch1/220nm

LTLTLLULI A Ul covlint

Command
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Stop

Chromatogram

Value

65
95

Comment

14.666

Peak# Ret. Time Area Height Area %
1 13.828 41531 5123 2.096
2 13.917 42587 3769 2.150
3 14.428 2958 546 0.149
4 14.666 1872663 302839 94.529
5 14.883 10751 2268 0.543
6 15.106 10547 1964 0.532

Total 1981037 316509 100.000



